May, 2023

SUNDAY

Monday is lawn mowing

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Thursday is Trash Pick-up

Excepting Holiday weeks.

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

14

21

28

15
Bookclub@ 1203 6:30

22

29
MEMORIAL DAY

Celebration @ 902

9

Craft Group,Cove
Club Rm, 2:00

16

23

Craft Group,Cove
Club Rm, 2:00

30

10

Mens Breakfast @
Peppermints 8:30

Euchre, Cove Club
Room . 2 pm

17

24

Mens Breakfast @
Peppermints 8:30

Echre, Cove Club
Room, 2 pm

31

11
MOTHERS DAY

18

Dinner Out @
Carrabbas
4:00

25

5

CINCO DE MAYO
Full Moon

12

3rd Quarter moon

19

New Moon

26

Ladies Lunch, Simply
Crepes 1:00

6

Coffee at the Cove
All are Welcome
11 am

13

20

27

1st Qtr Moon



