

	Monday is lawn mowing			Thursday is Trash Pick-up		
				Excepting Holiday weeks.		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
					CINCO DE MAYO Full Moon	Coffee at the Cove All are Welcome 11 am
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		Craft Group,Cove Club Rm, 2:00	Mens Breakfast @ Peppermints 8:30	MOTHERS DAY	3rd Quarter moon	
		HOA, Cove, 4:00 pm	Euchre, Cove Club Room , 2 pm			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Bookclub@ 1203 6:30			Dinner Out @ Carrabbas 4:00	New Moon	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		Craft Group,Cove Club Rm, 2:00	Mens Breakfast @ Peppermints 8:30 Echre, Cove Club Room, 2 pm		Ladies Lunch, Simply Crepes 1:00	1st Qtr Moon
28	29	30	31			
	MEMORIAL DAY					
	Celebration @ 902					